MIRAORSTONE

Data Sheet

24v RGB Colour LED Strip Lights,
60 x 5050SMD, 14.4W
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Product Description

Produces a huge range of effects in a wide range of areas. This Versatility makes it handy for any domestic or commercial
installation as well as offering high usability in design projects.

Specifications

Available IP Rating
Brand

Chip

LEDs per Metre
Lumens

Power

Equivalent Wattage
Input Voltage
Width (mm)
Length(mm)
Height (mm)

Life Hours

Beam Angle
Dimmable

Colour
Certification
Warranty
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IP20/IP65/1P67
Mirrorstone
5050

60

1020LM
14.4W
100W

24v DC

10

1000

2

50,000

120°
Dimmable
RGB

CE, RoHS

5 Years*

They also come with a 3M self-adhesive backing to them to be stuck onto nearly any surface or location. However,
please note that the IP67 LED Tape does not come with the 3M Adhesive.

With cutting points at every 100mm, you can get accurate lengths that suit your installation needs.

Wiring Example

LED Driver

Output

LED Controller

Receiver

Mirrorstone Lighting Ltd, 86 Scudamore Road, Leicester, LE3 1UQ (+44) 0116 321 4121 - www.mirrorstonelighting.co.uk
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