## **MIRЯORSTONE**

### **Data Sheet**

# 24v RGB Colour LED Strip Lights, 60 x 5050SMD, 14.4W



Vailable IP Rating	IP20/IP65/IP67
Brand	Mirrorstone
Chip	5050
.EDs per Metre	60
umens .	1020LM
Power	14.4W
Equivalent Wattage	100W
nput Voltage	24v DC
Vidth (mm)	10
Length(mm)	1000
Height (mm)	2
ife Hours	50,000
Beam Angle	120°
Dimmable	Dimmable
Colour	RGB
Certification	CE, RoHS
Warranty	5 Years*

#### **Product Description**

Produces a huge range of effects in a wide range of areas. This Versatility makes it handy for any domestic or commercial installation as well as offering high usability in design projects.

They also come with a 3M self-adhesive backing to them to be stuck onto nearly any surface or location. However, please note that the IP67 LED Tape does not come with the 3M Adhesive.

With cutting points at every 100mm, you can get accurate lengths that suit your installation needs.

### Wiring Example

